
Third Grade Teachers Contact Info:

Jessica Burnette (Math/Sci)  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda (ELA/SS)  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood (Math/Sci)  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes (Read 180/SS)  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell (ELA/SS)  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Deidre Robinson (Math/Sci)  drobinson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson (Math/Sci)  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Erin Patterson (ELA/SS)  epatterson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Monday, October 31

What’s on the Menu?

Monday:  Chicken Fillet Sandwich or 

Hot Dog on Bun 

Tuesday:  Baked Spaghetti or Pizza

Wednesday:  Chicken Strips or Beef 

Teriyaki Strips 

Thursday:  Mozzarella Cheese Sticks or 

Chicken Nachos

Friday:  BBQ on Bun or Fish Sandwich 

on Bun

Content Connections

Math & Science: In Math students can represent fractions and compare different fractions using >, <, 

and =.   In science students can explain how electricity is transferred in a circuit.

ELA & Social Studies: In ELA students will be able to determine the theme of a story by recalling details 

that support the theme.  They will also create a narrative piece of writing by understanding narrative 

elements and write in a complete sentence with correct punctuation and capitalization. In Social 

Studies, students will compare the culture, governance, and physical environment of the Cherokee, 

Catawba, and Yemassee Native Americans. 

In Read 180, students will participate in independent reading, software, and small group.  In small 

group, we will target specific reading/writing skills based on the needs of the group.  

What should be in my 

child’s book bag?

• Math & Science binder with 

tabs labeled as: Math 4 Today, 

Core Bites, Monday math, 

Math, & Science

• ELA/SS binder with tabs 

labeled as: SS, Reading, 

Writing, Everyday Edits

• Reading Response Journal 

(composition nb)

• Folder for sending and 

receiving “school mail”

• Agenda 

• Pencil Pouch w/ supplies

Upcoming Events:

10/31 Halloween Parade
1:45 pm

11/8   No School  - Election     
Day 

11/16  3rd Grade – 7:00 am
Doughnuts for Dad 

Superstars
Burnette Connor Driggers

Hayes Aubree Davis

Lyda Walker Ayers

Mitchell Jordan Robinson

Patterson Jordan Hood

Robinson Jeremiah Robinson

Watson Mary Elllis Mitchell

Wood Angelina   

Maldonodo

E. Young Jayvion Greer


